
Division:
11U (Mosquito) 13U (Pee Wee) 15U (Bantam) 18U (Midget) 

Dates:

Scheduled Played 

Votto Division

Umpire

75

56-70
71-85

86-105
56-65
66-75

Alternate or Overage Players

1-25
26-40
41-55

1
1-40

41-55

Baseball Manitoba Pitch Count Rules - READ PAGE 98 OF THE MBA HANDBOOK
Days of

Rest
Mosquito Pee Wee Bantam Midget Pitching Instructions

          //          

Signatures

66-80
81-95

95

*Pitcher is allowed to finish the
batter if maximum pitch limit has
been reached for the calendar day.

*Intentional walks included in pitch
count.

HOMEVISITORS
SCORE

Alternate or Overage Players

Game Report Sheet

Pitching Record
See pitching guidelines below

Pitching Record
See pitching guidelines below

Home Team

No. of 
Pitches

No. of 
Pitches

Player
No.

Player
No.

Visiting Team

Player Name Player Name

It is the responsibility of the winning team to email this report to the convenor, and opposing teams coach and/or manager The report must be sent
within 24 hours of the game. The original, signed game report must be kept by the winning team until the end of the season. The losing team must
confirm any mistakes to the convener upon receipt of email.  No email from the losing team will be assumed as a confirmed game report.

AP/OPPlayer Name Player Name
Player

No.
AP/OP

Player
No.

Coach                    Coach

105

1-30
31-45
46-60
61-75
76-85

85

1-35
36-50
51-652

3
4

Max

0


