## **Game Report Sheet**

Division:	Votto Div 11U (Mosquito)			15U (Bantam) 18U (Midget)			
Dates:	es: Scheduled				Played		
Visiting Team				Home Team			
	Pitching R See pitching guide		Pitching Record See pitching guidelines below				
Player No.	Player N	ame	No. of Pitches	Player No.	Player N	ame	No. of Pitches
			+				
	VISITORS		SCORE		HON	1E	
	Alternate or Overage Players				Alternate or Overage Players		
Player No.	Player Name		AP/OP	Player No.	Player Name		AP/OP
							<u> </u>
within 24 hou	nsibility of the winning tea rs of the game. The origina istakes to the convener upo	al, signed game repor on receipt of email. N	rt must be kep o email from th	ot by the winn ne losing team	ning team until the end of t n will be assumed as a conf	he season. The losin ïrmed game report.	
Davis of	Baseball Manitob	a Pitch Count	Rules - Ri	EAD PAG	E 98 OF THE MBA	HANDBOOK	
Days of Rest	Mosquito	Pee Wee	Bantam		Midget	Pitching Instructions	
0	1-25	1-30	1-35		1-40	*Pitcher is allowed to finish the batter if <b>maximum</b> pitch limit has been reached for the calendar day.  *Intentional walks included in pitch	
1	26-40	31-45	36-50				
2	41-55	46-60	51-65				
3 4	56-65 66-75	61-75 76-85	66-80 81-95		71-85 86-105		
Max	75	85	<del>                                     </del>	95	105	count.	
			Signat	turas			
Coach				pire		Coach	